| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
|--|--|--|--------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| • CAPITAL 417 E. Virgina Street | | I, IIIC Ile ida 32.02 | 0215 | |
| 417 E. Virgin a Street (850) 224-88 0 • 1 | -800-342 062 FU | 85 22-122 | 5613 | |
| | | | | |
| . (| | | | |
| $\frac{1}{10}$ | <u>cp</u> | | 6000309628 | 68 |
| | TT A. F. W. T. T. M. W. W. W. W. W. M. W. | | -01/12/0001070 |)024 \$##70.00 |
| | and the second | | | |
| | , mus of enrices IV. AppleTrate199342 | and a second | | |
| | a Z TARA (R. 1997) (STATE OF THE STATE OF | 999 | Art of Inc. File | نام میشد. بندر خونتیم. |
| <u></u> | and a constant of the second secon | | LTD Partnership File | مورد الاف المراجع |
| | | - | Foreign Corp. File | · · <u>·</u> |
| | | | L.C. File | ··· - 4-14 |
| | | | Fictitious Name File | t y st soon a as |
| | | | Trade/Service Mark | ւթյուն հերջություն։ |
| | | · · · | Merger File | - C 1500 |
| | | | Art. of Amend. File | Andrew |
| | | | RA Resignation | · |
| | | · · · · · | Dissolution / Withdrawal | , |
| | | _ | Annual Report / Reinstatement | x.:# |
| | Ĺ | N | Cert. Copy | |
| | | $1 \wedge L$ | Photo Copy | |
| | | | Certificate of Good Standing | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | Certificate of Status | |
| | | | Certificate of Fictitious Name | <u> </u> |
| | | | Corp Record Search | · ·· ·· |
| | γ | γV_i | Officer Search | |
| | I | | Fictitious Search | A |
| Signature | <u>م م م الم الم الم من مع مع من مع </u> | | Fictitious Owner Search | -11 |
| ~ 101111111 | | \ ^r \ ^v V | Vehicle Search | H |
| | | | Driving Record | ElVEN |
| Requested by: | 1112 | 10:02 | UCC 1 or 3 File | 7 |
| Name | Date | <u>10:03</u> Time | UCC 11 Search Cf | |
| | · | | UCC 11 Retrieval | , - - |
| Walk-In | Will Pick Up | | Courier | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| I. | ACCU CORP |
|----|--|
| | (Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or |
| | words or aboreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a composition instead of a |
| | natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.) |
| | |
| 2. | <u>GRAND CAMMAN</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>52-2206832</u> (FEI number, if applicable) |
| | (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable) |
| 4. | October 19, 1999 5. <u>Prefetual</u> (Date of incorporation) 5. <u>Duration:</u> Year corp. will crosse to exist or "remetual" |
| | (The second polyclast) |
| 6. | 1-17-00 |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) |
| 7. | 200 South ORANGE AVE SUITE 1340 |
| | OPLANDO FLORIDA 32801 |
| | (Current mailing address) |
| | · · |
| 8. | <u>Stacks & SecuRITIES FINESTMENTS</u> |
| | (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) |
| 9. | Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable) |
| | Name: My hammad Patique |
| Of | fice Address: 200 South OPANGE AVE Sufte 1540 |
| | OPlando, Florida, 3280 |
| | (Zip code) |
| • | |

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

laf/ge NI

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

| | : Muhammad Ratique |
|---|--|
| Address: | 200 South OPANGE AVE Sulte 1540 |
| - | OPLando FC 32807 |
| Vice Chai | man; |
| Address: | |
| - | |
| | ASMA RAFIQUE |
| Address: | 200 South ORAMGE AVE Suffe 1540 ORlando FC 32801 |
| | ORlando FC 32801 |
| Director: | HUNaina Sattan |
| Address: _ | 200 south ORANGE AVE Suffer 1540 |
| _ | OFLando FL 32801 |
| | CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) |
| resident: | Myhammad Ratigue |
| \ddress: _ | 200 South ORANGE AVE Suite 1540 |
| | ORIANDO FL 32801 |
| - | |
| - | ient: Asma Ratt que |
| /ice Presid | 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 |
| - /ice Presid | 200 south OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 OPIANDO FC 32801 |
| - Vice Presid | 200 south OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 OPIANDO FC 32801 |
| /ice Presid Address: - ecretary: _ | 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 OFLANDO FC 32801 HUMAINA SATTAR 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 |
| /ice Presid Address: - ecretary: _ | 200 South ORANGE AVE Suite 1540 ORIANDO FC 32801 HUMAINA SATTAR |
| /ice Presid Address: _ - ecretary: _ Address: | 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 OFLANDO FC 32801 HUMAINA SATTAR 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 |
| /ice Presid Address: _ - ecretary: _ Address: _ - - reasurer: _ | 200 South ORANGE AVE Suite 1540 ORIANDO FC 32801 HUMAINA BATTAR 200 South ORANGE AVE Suite 1540 ORIANDO FC 32801 Muhammad RAFIQUE |
| /ice Presid Address: _ - - ecretary: _ - - - - reasurer: _ | 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 OFLANDO FC 32801 HUMAINA BATTAR 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 ORLANDO FC 32801 Muhammad RAFIQUE 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 |
| Vice Presid Address: ecretary: Address: reasurer: ddress: | 200 South ORANGE AVE Suite 1540 OFLANDO FC 32801 HUMAINIA BATTAR 200 South ORANGE AVE Suite 1540 OFLANDO FC 32801 Muhammad RAFIQUE 200 South ORANGE AVE Suite 1540 OFLANDO FL 32801 |
| Vice Presid Address: ecretary: ddress: reasurer: ddress: OTE; If | 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 OFLANDO FC 32801 HUMAINA BATTAR 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 ORLANDO FC 32801 Muhammad RAFIQUE 200 South OPANGE AVE Suite 1540 |

..

·····

0 S S S CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND COPRECT COPY One Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteenth day of October (Scine) (S DATE an Exempted Company incorporated in the Cayman Island's with Limited Liability with effect from the 19th Day of October One Thousand Wine Hundred Ninesy-Nine I, RONNIE WILLIAM ANGLIN DO HEREBY CERTIFY, pursuant to the C Law in respect of registration were compli CR-93430 RONNEW, ANGLIN Asst. Registrar of Companies HI6 Certificate of Inco ACCU^PCORP. () Assistant Registrar of Companies, Cayman Islands, B.W.I. nety-Nine all the requirements of the said uo的前 es of the Cayman Islands R EXEMPTED S3